



FEE STRUCTURE

September 2017 to June 2018

Yearly Registration Fee- \$35

* Annual Recital Fee-\$50 (includes 5 tickets for the Recital).For every other student of the same family performing-\$25). Additional costume fees for dance.

Kulture Kool follows a yearly tuition system. For your convenience, payments can be made quarterly

class	3 installments	2 installments	yearly payment
Kathak	\$395	\$580	\$1,140
Bharatnatyam	\$330	\$485	\$950
Hindustani Vocal	\$330	\$485	\$950
Sitar	\$380	\$485	\$950
Tabla	\$380	\$485	\$950
Drums (private lesson 30mins)	\$380	\$555	\$1,100
Guitar (private lesson 30 mins)	\$380	\$555	\$1,100
Piano (private lesson 30 mins)	\$380	\$555	\$1,100
Theater (12 week sessions)	\$240		
Bollywood Dance	\$330	\$485	\$950
Guru Kool	\$295	\$420	\$850
FastraKids Science & Fundamentals	\$300 for 8 weeks session (1.5 hour class each week)		
Learn to Read	\$220 for 10 weeks		
Art	\$280 for 8 weeks (2 hour class each week)		
Bollywood Workout	\$20 per session		

* participation in annual recital is optional

Sibling Discounts 10%

Make-up Classes

Each session at KK is designed with a specific curriculum. Your child will lag behind the class if they miss a session.

We strongly advise against missing sessions unless absolutely necessary.

Group class make-up policy: Classes can be made up in other batches of same program. If the program you are enrolled in does not have multiple batches, two missed classes per semester can be discounted at 40%.

Private class make-up policy : Class can be canceled with no charges if informed well in advance (24 hrs min).

Full class fees will be charged for a cancellation made less than 24hrs in advance of the session.

No cash refunds. Unless for emergencies, a student has to complete the semester enrolled for.

Kulture Kool, LLC reserves the right to combine or cancel classes. There is a \$40 charge for returned checks.

Once a student is signed up for a class, he/she is responsible for the full year's payment, as we hold a place for the student for the entire year. Student needs to give minimum of 4 weeks notice before discontinuing any program.

Fees are payable within a week of due date. A charge of 5% of invoice amount will be charged for late payments

